
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1930000563 5PSSDB 19.76 5.95 117.57

1930000582P5 - (323-1793) Owen Bend Drive Phase 1 7PSSDB 19.74 4.20 82.91

1937001990P11 - (323-877) LEGACY SEC 4 5PSSDB 20.09 6.20 124.56

1937002016P11 - (323-877) LEGACY SEC 4 5PSSDB 20.09 6.20 124.56

1937002096P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 20.10 5.95 119.60

1937002109P11 - (323-1721) EDGEDALE 7PSSDB 20.09 5.15 103.46

1937002125P11 - 323-909 BS 20.11 5.70 114.63

1937002177P11 - (323-359) COH Sagemont WWTP Imp Projects 5PSSDB 19.89 5.70 113.37

1937002217P11 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 19.86 5.15 102.28

1937002247P11 - (323-22) MD Anderson S Campus Biosciences Research Facility 5PSSDB 19.85 5.70 113.15

1937002324P11 - (323-1575) TXDOT-HC. IH-69 RECON-WIDEN-0027-13-200 7PSSDB 19.85 5.45 108.18

1937002348P11 - (323-810) STERLING LAKES DRIVE EXTENSION - WSDP 5PSSDB 19.85 3.50 69.48

1937002357P11 - (323-1682) Franco Lee Park 10PSSDA 19.86 5.70 113.20

1937002386P11 - (323-1203) Trammel Fresno Road Sewer Main 5PSSDB 19.84 4.40 87.30

1937002401P11 - (323-810) STERLING LAKES DRIVE EXTENSION - WSDP 5PSSDB 19.83 3.50 69.40

1937002408P11 - (323-32) VALENCIA SEC 13 / Dogwood Ave 5PSSDB 19.88 4.20 83.50

1937002475P11 - (323-1781) HPD Bunker and K9 Relocation Facility 5PSSDB 19.84 5.15 102.18

1937002543 7PSSDB 19.89 6.20 123.32

1872.65

5% -93.63

SUBTOTAL 1779.02

-$268.84

TOTAL $1510.18

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 6/5/2025

Jose Sanchez R005291

0

D36

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (323-1656) Sarofim Hall (Rice Univ)

P11 - (323-11) Metro MAINTENANCE WAY

Fuel


	05-29-2025 to 06-04-2025



